
  

Pi#sburgh Region Residen0al EV Charging Sta0on Installer Resource List  
  

The residen*al electrical contractors listed below have indicated an interest and experience in installing 
electric vehicle (EV) Level 2 (240V) charging equipment in homes in the PiBsburgh region. The installa*on 
of residen*al EV Level 2 charging equipment may require an electrical service upgrade so be sure to work 
with a licensed electrician and your local u*lity, as needed, to understand local permiHng requirements.  
  
Please reach out to the companies listed below for consulta*on on your EV charging equipment installa*on 
or consult your charging sta*on provider for electrical contractor recommenda*ons. For more informa*on, 
check out the U.S. Department of Energy’s Plug-In Electric Vehicle Handbook for Electrical Contractors.  

  

Disclaimer: The inclusion of companies on this list does not imply endorsement or support by Pi8sburgh 
Region Clean Ci<es. Please note that interested par<es are responsible for independently ve?ng and 
verifying the capabili<es of the listed companies. If your company is interested in being included on the 
Residen<al Installer Resource List please email coordinator@pgh-cleanci<es.org with company name, 
contact name, a brief descrip<on of your capabili<es, phone number, contact email, and website.  

  
  
Company: All Day Electric, LLC  
Contact: Ray Mazzan* Jr.  
Email: 
alldayelectricalcontrac*ng@gmail.com  
Phone: 724-730-6156  
Website: hBps://alldayelectric.llc/  
 
Company: Bruce & Merrilees  
Contact: Paul Gecina  
Email: pgecina@bruceandmerr.com  
Phone:  724-714-8039  
Website: 
hBps://www.bruceandmerrilees.com/  
 
Company: Dagos<no Electronic 
Services, Inc.  
Email: info@descomm.com  
Phone: 412-531-4240  
Website: hBps://www.descomm.com/  

 
Company: Emerald Electrical Services 
LLC  
Contact: Adam Kulbacki  
Email: A.kulbacki@emeraldesllc.com  
Phone: 412-584-9719  
Website:hBps://www.emeraldesllc.com/  
  
 

 
 
Company: Ferry Electric Company  
Contact: James Ferry  
Email: jjferry@ferryelectric.com  
Phone: 412-892-2100  
Website: hBp://www.ferryelectric.com/  
  
Company: FTBA, A Division of Henron 
Electrical Resources  
Contact: Valerie Lansberry  
Email: val@cbateam.com  
Phone: 724-898-0082  
Website: hBps://www.cbateam.com/  
 
Company: Hanlon Electric Company  
Contact: Kevin Hanlon  
Email: kjhanlon@hanlonelectric.com  
Phone: 412-795-6100  
Website: hBps://hanlonelectric.com/  
 
Company: Hufnagel Electric LLC  
Contact: Dave Hufnagel  
Email: contact@hufnagelelectric.com  
Phone: 412-771-9473  
Website: hBp://www.hufnagelelectric.com  
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Company: Keystone Electrical Systems, 
Inc.  
Contact: David G. Arbogast  
Email: david@keystoneelectric.biz  
Phone:  412-823-5500  
Website: hBp://keystoneelectric.biz/  
 
Company: King Electric  
Contact: Jus*n King  
Email: jak@kingelectricservice.com  
Phone: 724-934-2223  
Website: hBp://kingelectricservice.com  
  
Company: Lighthouse Electric Company  
Contact: Damean Hilty  
Email: 
damean.hilty@lighthouseelectric.com  
Phone:  724-873-3500  
Website: hBp://lighthouseelectric.com/  
 
Company: Merit Electrical Group, Inc. 
Contact: Monica Powers  
Email: es*ma*ng@megpgh.com  
Phone:  412-346-0125  
Website: 
hBps://meritelectricalgroup.com/  
 
Company: Precision Electrical 
Contractors, Inc.  
Contact: Mark Puma  
Email: 
markpuma@precisionelectrical.net  
Phone:  412-481-9750  
Website: hBps://precisionelectrical.net/  
 
Company: Pricelight Electric Company 
LLC  
Contact: Paul Pekney  
Email: pricelight@verizon.net  
Phone: 412-977-2236  
Website: 
hBp://www.pricelightelectric.com  
 
Company: Progressive Power Solu<ons, 
LLC  
Contact: Erik Mar*n  
Email: erikmar*n30@hotmail.com  
Phone:  412-551-5555  
  
 

 
Company: Pure Tech, LLC  
Contact: Rob Huber  
Email: rhuber@puretechelectric.com  
Phone:  814-362-2969  
 
Company: Rev Electric  
Contact: Chris Lozano  
Email: cwlozano@revelectric.com  
Phone:  724-456-6190  
Website: hBps://www.revelectric.com/  
 
Company: RG Behers Electrical Service Inc  
Contact: Bob Behers  
Email: rgbehers@aol.com  
Phone: 412-913-1685  
Website: hBp://rgbeherselectric.com/  
 
Company: Rock Electric  
Contact: Shaun Rock  
Email: rockelectric4100@gmail.com  
Phone: 412-461-9161  
Website: hBps://www.rockelectric.net/  
 
Company: Sargent Electric Company  
Contact: Tim Snyder  
Email: info@sargentelectric.com  
Phone:  412-394-7600  
Website: hBps://www.sargentelectric.com/  
  
Company: Schultheis Electric  
Contact: Tim Schultheis  
Email:  *m@tsbinc.net  
Phone:  724-686-3316  
Website: hBp://www.tsbinc.net/  
  
Company: Spec Electric Company LLC  
Contact: Bryan Stokes  
Email: spec@specelectriccompany.com  
Phone: 412-337-5560  
Website: 
hBp://www.specelectriccompany.com  
 
Company: Thoroughbred Construc<on 
Group, LLC  
Contact: Josh Reinert  
Email:  jreinert@thetcgelectric.com  
Phone:  412-604-2360  
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Company: Top Ridge, Inc.  
Contact: Stephen P. Hogue  
Email: shogue@topridgeinc.com  
Phone: 814-312-3361  
Website: hBps://topridgeinc.com/  
  
Company: Turik's Electric, LLC.  
Contact: Jon Turik  
Email: jturikselectric@gmail.com  
Phone: 412-558-1390  
Website: hBps://turikselectric.com/  
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